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SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION,

ooy

Plaintiff,
CIVIL ACTION NO.
3:98-CV-2689-M

VS.

FUNDING RESOURCE GROUP, a/k/a FRG Trust, et al,
Defendants,

and

HOWE FINANCIAL TRUST, an Indiana corporation,
et al,

Defendants Solely for Purposes
of Equitable Relief
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RECEIVER’S STATEMENT OF ALLOWED CLAIMS FILED AGAINST THE
HAMMERSMITH TRUST RECEIVERSHIP ESTATE

TO THE HONORABLE JEFF KAPLAN; UNITED STATES MAGISTRATE JUDGE:

COMES NOW, Michael J. Quilling (“Receiver”) and files this his Statement of Allowed
Claims filed against the Hammersmith Trust Receivership Estate.

1. In accordance with the procedures set forth in the Court’s Order entered January 17,
2001, the Receiver has sent a claim form to every known person/entity which the Receiver thought
might possibly hold a claim against the Hammersmith Trust Receivership Estate. The deadline for
submitting the Claim Form to the Receiver was established as March 31, 2001.

2. The Receiver has undertaken a review of all claim forms received on or before April
1,2004. As part of that review, the Receiver has received and allowed 61 claims, subject to Court

approval, totaling $24,989,540.28.
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3. The Receiver requests that the Court enter an Order allowing each of those claims as

set forth on Exhibit “A” attached hereto and incorporated by reference for all purposes.
Dated this 15th day of April, 2004.

Respectfully submitted,

QUILLING, SELANDER, CUMMISKEY & LOWNDS, P.C.
2001 Bryan Street, Suite 1800

Dallas, Texas 75201

(214) 871-2100 (Telephone)

i (Fax)

(214) 871-2
<7ﬁchael J. Quilling
State Bar No. 16432300

D. Dee Raibourn, III

State Bar No. 24009495

ATTORNEYS FOR RECEIVER

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on the 15th day of April, 2004 a true and correct copy of the foregoing
document was served via first class mail, postage pre-paid, on the persons set forth below and the
attached service list:

Kevin Edmondson

Securities & Exchange Commission
801 Cherry Street, 19th Floor

Fort Worth, Texas 76102

This Statement will also be posted on the Receiver’s website www.secreceiver.com
immediately after filing.

p—

Cp ~Dee Raibourn, 111
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Exhibit “A”
Mehrdad Amin
Granite Holdings

William Bacchi & Terri L Bacchi
Revocable Trust

Eddie M. Bacchi & Virginia Bachi
1991 Living Trust

Byron W. Bacchi Irrevocable Trust
Theodor Brinek

Joseph Cardozo

Vernon Carlson

Olympus Pointe Investment Trust
CEMA Trust

Dominic Cusumano

Peter Dyer and investors

Southeastern Oklahoma Indian Credit Assoc.

Dennis Hudson

HY Asscoiates

John Hillis Estate

John Joseph McGarry

Amal E. Moorad

Marshall Olchowy

John Papagni and Pamela Albion

Elizabeth Holland Rachels

2
[
-
2
2
5

$95,000.00

$1,754,000.00

$57,500.00

$57,500.00
$115,000.00
$64,381.00
$95,000.00
$99,461.00
$720,000.00
$240,625.00
$123,750.00
$1,400,000.00
$830,500.00
$184,751.00
$466,667.00
$933,333.00
$315,000.00
$137,500.00
$103,500.00
$42,496.00

$193,000.00



Exhibit “A” continued

22.  QGabriella & Seymour Scholnick $94,620.00
23. Atlantic Star Investments $525,000.00
24.  JRT Family Trust

c/o U.S. District Court, Eastern District of CA $620,000.00
25.  Jurgen Tagert-Stavenow $121,438.00
26. Lee I. Turner $237,500.00
27. Sterling Management Services, Inc.! $8,349,676.00
28.  Donald Duane Rose $131,875.00
29.  Kim Zuber $95,000.00
30.  The John Varga Revocable Trust

William Becker Trustee $50,000.00
31.  Alvin Perry APC DBPP $100,000.00
32.  Robert Schmidt $50,000.00
33.  Bo Ewert Linne $360,000.00
34. Bo Ewert Linne $960,000.00
35.  Bo Ewert Linne $570,000.00
36.  Jo Ann Temple $38,000.00
37. Connie Boothe $21,262.00
38.  Aaron Turner $21,262.00
39.  Lynn Dysart Cashwell $17,000.00

'On May 22, 2002, Michael J. Quilling was appointed as Receiver for this entity by the United States District
Court for the Western District of North Carolina. The Receiver had agreed to this claim long before his appointment
as receiver in North Carolina. The Receiver will present evidence at the time of the hearing as to the propriety of the
claim.
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Lynn Dysart Cashwell
Linda Turner Dysart
George R. Fairman
Michael Carl Manley

Michael Mitchell

Joseph Romanow

Norman Spahr

Jo Ann Temple

Southstar I

Southstar I

Donna Walker and Sarah Johnson
John K. McAllister

John K. McAllister

Peter Wolk

Sercom One, Ltd.

Andrew J. Glenn, III
Jodman, Inc.

Arun Kumar Dosaj

Idora L. Eldred

Neal Stevens

David and Valerie Romanow
Michael De Prince

TOTAL
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$11,036.00
$26,710.00
$16,711.00
$54,018.00
$100,000.00
$694,618.00
$52,000.00
$100,000.00
$100,000.00
$152,827.71
$58,125.00
$1,370.00
$1,644.00
$96,061.57
$984,220.00
$118,750.00
$280,000.00
$166,950.00
$100,000.00

$261,000.00

$1,010,402.00

$211,500.00

$24,989,50.28



HAMMERSMITH TRUST ALLOWED CLAIMS SERVICE LIST

Mehrdad Amin

c/o Steven M. Garber & Associates
1900 Ave of the Stars, Suite 1700
Los Angeles, CA 90067

Jess Askew, III

Williams & Anderson, LLP
22™ Floor

111 Center Street

Little Rock, AR 72201

Eddie M. Bacchi & Virgina M. Bacchi 1991 Living Trust
6825 Bacchi Road
Lotus, CA 95651

Eddie M. Bacchi, Trustee
c/o Michael G. Schwartz
3340 Hillview Avenue
Palo Alto, CA 94304

William L. Bacchi, Trustee
_¢/o Michael G. Schwartz
3340 Hillview Avenue
Palo Alto, CA 94304

Alan Baker

c/o Kevin Checkett, Trustee
517 S. Main Street

P.O. Box 409

Carthage, MO 64836

William Becker

c/o Steven M. Garber & Associates
1900 Ave of the Stars, Suite 1700
Los Angeles, CA 90067

Connie Boothe
3715 S. Swan Avenue
Springfield, MO 65807

Theodor Brinek
Boersegassse 6/18
Vienna, Austria A-1010

Joel I. Burdman
22647 Ventura Blvd., #507
Woodland Hills, CA 91307

NATCD\FILES\MJQ\FUND911.01\Hammersmith Allowed Claims Service List.wpd



Vernon Carlson
P.O. Box 745
Sedona, AZ 86339

Lynn D. Cashwell
P.O. Box 143
Buckhead, GA 30625

CEMA Trust

c¢/o David D. Farrell

One Firstar Plaza, Suite 3500
St. Louis, MO 63101

Craig G. Christensen
3017 Douglas Blvd., Suite 300
Roseville, CA 95661

Dominic Cusumano
459 Tumblecreek
Fallbrook, CA 92028

Michael DePrince
c/o Hugh Summers
P.O. Box 963
Paoli, PA 19301

Arun Dosaj

P.O. Box 750
Madoc, Ontario
KOK 2K0 Canada

Peter Dyer

c/o Chris Stride
McLaughlins Solicitors
P.O. Box 2067
Southport, Queensland
4215 Australia

Linda T. Dysart
P.O. Box 143
Buckhead, GA 30625

idora L. Eldred
1700 Hampden Lane, N.E.
Salem, OR 97305

George Fairman
3528 Michael Drive
Plano, TX 75023
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Andrew Glenn
1505 Sunnybrook Farm Road
Atlanta, GA 30350

Granite Holdings

c/o P. Woran Deckard
1215 Washington Street
Carlistoga, CA 94515

Dennis Hudson

c/o Steven M. Garber & Associates
1900 Ave of the Stars, Suite 1700
Los Angeles, CA 90067

Sarah Johnson
7010 New Hope Church Road
Paducah, KY 42001

JRT Family Trust

c/o U.S. District Court

Eastern District of California
* Attn: Benjamin Wagner

501 “T” Street, Suite 10-100

Sacramento, CA 95814

Bo E. Linne

Box 7082

S-30007 Halmstad
Sweden

David Lockwood
3433 American River Drive, Suite A
Sacramento, CA 95864

Mike & Shelly Manley
107 Woodglen Place
Okotoks, Alberta

TOL 1T5 Canada

John K. McAllister
8433 N. Black Canyon Hwy, Suite 100
Phoenix, AZ 85021

John J. McGarry

87 Slough Road

Iver Heath, Bucks SLO ODH
England
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Michael Mitchell
31225 La Baya Drive, #102
Westlake Village, CA 91362

Amal E. Moorad

c/o Danny Shadid, P.C.

6307 Waterford Blvd., Suite 133
Oklahoma City, OK 73118

Marshall Olchowy

17036 Mount Wolfe Road
Bolton, Ontario

L7E 5R7 Canada

John Papagni & Pam Albion
c/o Michael G. Schwartz
3340 Hillview Avenue

Palo Alto, CA 94304

Alvin Perry

c/o Steven M. Garber & Associates
1900 Ave of the Stars, Suite 1700
Los Angeles, CA 90067

Elizabeth Holland Rachels
200 Clara Drive
Eads, TN 38028

David & Valerie Romanow

39 Donna Place

East St. Paul, Manitoba R2E O0H6
Canada

Joseph Romanow

Box 59

St. Laurent, Manitoba ROC 2S0
Canada

Donald Rose
5438 W. Prospect
Visalia, CA 93291

Robert L. Schmidt

c/o Steven M. Garber & Associates
1900 Ave of the Stars, Suite 1700
Los Angeles, CA 90067
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Gabriella & Seymour Scholnick
c/o Steven M. Garber & Associates
1900 Ave of the Stars, Suite 1700
Los Angeles, CA 90067

Sercom One, Ltd.

c/o Dennis Cole

2519 McMullen Booth Road, 510-308
Clearwater, FL 33761

Robert A. Shoemaker
Atlantic Star Investments

2 Persimmon Court
Bethesda, MD 20817

Southeastern OK Indian CA
c/o Susan Edwards

P.O. Box 1210

Durant, OK 74701

Southstar Limited |
2317 Shoshoni Drive
Jonesboro, AR 72401

Norman Spahr
301 Pawnee Place
Fremont, CA 94539

Jurgen Tager-Stavenow
Krahenhorst 1
Hamburg, Germany 22587

Neal Stevens
40960 California Oaks Road, #275
Murrieta, CA 92562

JoAnn Temple

c/o Ronald J. Waska

952 Echo Lane, Suite 180
Houston, TX 77024-2783

Aaron W. Turner
350 Woodgate Drive
Fayetteville, GA 30214

Lee Turner
26000 W. 12 Mile Road
Southfield, MI 48034
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Donna Walker
1017 Husbands Road
Paducah, KY 42003

Peter Wolk
1481 Rim Rock Drive
Chico, CA 95928

Kim Zuber

c/o Steven Garber & Associates
1900 Ave of the Stars, Suite 1700
Los Angeles, CA 90067
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